FLOOD LIGHT(MFD11)
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Electrical
● Universal 120-277 VAC input voltage.
0-10V dimming driver standard for 10% to 100% dimming.
Both drivers have a power factor >90%, THD <20%.
Four adjustable Wattage levels available for each model: 100%,80%,60%,40%.

in
]
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD11 40W27VDDKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MFD11
Flood Light series
Note：1. 15W,27W,40W,65W only suitable for knuckle and trunnion.
            2. 90W,120W only suitable for slipfitter and yoke.
            3. CCT Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K).
15W   15Watts
27Watts
40Watts
65Watts
90Watts
27W
40W
65W
90W
120Watts120W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
DDK³
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P
With Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NemaMounting
TR¹   Trunnion
KN¹   Knuckle
YK²   Yoke
SP²    Slipfitter
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Updated date: 2025-04-10
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED